244
SK L
SK L
V
en
ti
la
ti

Weight
[kg/100]
SRS-M6 M6 25 5 10 0.66
SRS-M8 M8 25 5 13 1.39
SRS-M10 M10 25 5 17 2.57
SRS-M12 M12 25 5 19 3.66
Product code Size
L
[mm]
K
[mm]
S
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100]
SRS-D6-50 M6 50 4 10 0.95
SRS-D6-70 M6 70 4 10 1.26
SRS-D8-50 M8 50 5.5 13 1.77
SRS-D8-60 M8 60 5.5 13 2.04
SRS-D8-70 M8 70 5.5 13 2.31
SRS-D10-50 M10 50 7 17 2.97
SRS-D10-60 M10 60 7 17 3.41
SRS-D10-70 M10 70 7 17 3.82
SRS-D10-100 M10 100 7 17 5.16
Product code example
Product code:		  SRS	 -	 M8
type
diameter